Liberté F ¢

iberté « Egalié + Fraternité
REPUBLIQUE FRANGAISE

PREFET DU DOUBS

DONNEES PROVISOIRES | ACCIDENTS TUES BLESSES dont BLESSES HOSPITALISES
ANNEE 2023 " " POLICE |GDERIE |[TOTAL |POLICE |GDERIE |[TOTAL |POLICE |GDERIE |TOTAL |POLICE |GDERIE |TOTAL
1¢" janvier 2023| S0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JANVIER 2023 0 1 1 2 7
FEVRIER 2023 0 1 1 3
MARS 2023 0 0 0 2
AVRIL 2023 0 1 1 1
MAI 2023 1 3 4 6
JUIN 2023 0 p p 1
JUILLET 2023 0 2 2 2
AOUT 2023 0 2 2 0
SEPTEMBRE 2023 0 1 1 4
1 octobre| S39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 au 8 octobre| S40 2 3 5 0 1 1 3 5 8 2 3 5
Besangon 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 1
Montbéliard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pontarlier 1 2 3 0 1 1 1 3 4 1 3 4
Total Besangcon 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 1
Total Montbéliard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Pontarlier 1 2 3 0 1 1 1 3 4 1 3 4

BESANCON
MONTBELIARD

PONTARLIER
TOTAL

23
28
154

48
26
41

115




